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Christmas Services and Activities in Penicuik 2021

Saturdays on 27 Nov, 4 Dec, 11 Dec, 18 Dec - Activities for all - 11am - 2pm - Food Facts Friends, 42 John Street
Christmas music, hot drinks, snacks, a special visitor (Depending on the day: puppets, a magic show, giveaways)

Fri 3 Dec

Sat 4 Dec
Thu 9 Dec
Sun 12 Dec

Sat 18 Dec

Sun 19 Dec

Fri 24 Dec

Sat 25 Dec

Sun 26 Dec

Welcome Christmas (for all ages)
with the Silver Band, carols, Penicuik Puppets...!!

Messy Christmas: family crafts, snacks and more
Christmas Memories (for bereaved people)

Blue Christmas: Do you find Christmas challenging
in isolation or bereavement? (Refreshments after)
Carol Singing in the Precinct

Beer and Carol Singing (wrap up warmly)

Nativity Service (Young Church)

Nativity Service

Carol Service
A Service of Nine Lessons and Carols

Vigil Mass

All-age Christmas Eve Gathering

Midnight Mass

Watchnight Service (Hot drinks from 11pm)

Welcome the King

Christmas Day Communion

Christmas Morning Mass

Christmas Morning Celebration (PSH/St Mungo’s)

Carols for Christmas

6.30-7.30pm

2pm-5.30pm
7pm
7pm

10am - noon
6.30pm

11lam
1lam
6.30pm
6.30pm

6pm
6.30pm

11.30pm
11.30pm

10.30am
10.30am
11am
11am

11am

Hope for Penicuik

In St Mungo’s (Joint Churches)
In St Mungo’s Hall

Penicuik North Kirk

St James the Less
(Afterwards: Sung Compline)
Joint Churches

Navaar House Garden, Bog Rd
Penicuik North Kirk

St Mungo’s

Baptist Church

St James the Less

Sacred Heart

In St Mungo's (Joint C of S)

St James the Less

In St Mungo's (Joint C of S)

Penicuik North Kirk

St James the Less

Sacred Heart

In St Mungo’s (Joint Service)

In St Mungo's (Joint C of S)

These are the special services/events. Sunday services are at normal times unless otherwise stated.
For individual church websites please see the links from: www.penicuikchurchestogether.org.uk



http://www.penicuikchurchestogether.org.uk/

