

Christmas Services and Activities in Penicuik 2021

Saturdays on 27 Nov, 4 Dec, 11 Dec, 18 Dec - Activities for all - 11am - 2pm - Food Facts Friends, 42 John Street Christmas music, hot drinks, snacks, a special visitor (Depending on the day: puppets, a magic show, giveaways)

Fri 3 Dec	Welcome Christmas (for all ages) with the Silver Band, carols, Penicuik Puppets!!	6.30 - 7.30pm	Hope for Penicuik In St Mungo's (Joint Churches)
Sat 4 Dec	Messy Christmas: family crafts, snacks and more	2pm - 5.30pm	In St Mungo's Hall
Thu 9 Dec	Christmas Memories (for bereaved people)	7pm	Penicuik North Kirk
Sun 12 Dec	Blue Christmas: Do you find Christmas challenging in isolation or bereavement? (Refreshments after)	7pm	St James the Less (Afterwards: <i>Sung Compline</i>)
Sat 18 Dec	Carol Singing in the Precinct Beer and Carol Singing (wrap up warmly)	10am - noon 6.30pm	Joint Churches Navaar House Garden, Bog Rd
Sun 19 Dec	Nativity Service (Young Church) Nativity Service Carol Service A Service of Nine Lessons and Carols	11am 11am 6.30pm 6.30pm	Penicuik North Kirk St Mungo's Baptist Church St James the Less
Fri 24 Dec	Vigil Mass All-age Christmas Eve Gathering Midnight Mass Watchnight Service (Hot drinks from 11pm)	6pm 6.30pm 11.30pm 11.30pm	Sacred Heart In St Mungo's (Joint C of S) St James the Less In St Mungo's (Joint C of S)
Sat 25 Dec	Welcome the King Christmas Day Communion Christmas Morning Mass Christmas Morning Celebration (PSH/St Mungo's)	10.30am 10.30am 11am 11am	Penicuik North Kirk St James the Less Sacred Heart In St Mungo's (Joint Service)
Sun 26 Dec	Carols for Christmas	11am	In St Mungo's (Joint C of S)

These are the special services/events. Sunday services are at normal times unless otherwise stated. For individual church websites please see the links from: www.penicuikchurchestogether.org.uk